
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:56pm
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Event 55: Ind Pursuit Women 6 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 43 Sally MCKENNA (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:39.524
Lap 1 24.349 24.349 (3)
Lap 2 17.976 42.326 (2)
Lap 3 18.583 1:00.909 (1)
Lap 4 19.426 1:20.336 (1)
Lap 5 19.402 1:39.738 (1)
Lap 6 19.516 1:59.254 (1)
Lap 7 19.915 2:19.170 (1)
Lap 8 20.354 2:39.524 (1)

2. 42 Deborah COULLS (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:45.346 +5.82
Lap 1 24.093 24.093 (1)
Lap 2 18.196 42.290 (1)
Lap 3 19.426 1:01.716 (2)
Lap 4 20.362 1:22.078 (2)
Lap 5 20.763 1:42.841 (2)
Lap 6 21.016 2:03.857 (2)
Lap 7 20.919 2:24.777 (2)
Lap 8 20.569 2:45.346 (2)

3. 44 Donna MEEHAN (Hawthorn Cycling Club) 2:46.314 +6.79
Lap 1 25.541 25.541 (4)
Lap 2 18.569 44.111 (4)
Lap 3 19.429 1:03.540 (4)
Lap 4 20.191 1:23.732 (4)
Lap 5 20.669 1:44.401 (4)
Lap 6 20.699 2:05.101 (3)
Lap 7 20.759 2:25.861 (3)
Lap 8 20.453 2:46.314 (3)

4. 41 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:50.928 +11.40
Lap 1 24.264 24.264 (2)
Lap 2 18.934 43.198 (3)
Lap 3 19.440 1:02.638 (3)
Lap 4 20.397 1:23.036 (3)
Lap 5 21.154 1:44.191 (3)
Lap 6 21.929 2:06.120 (4)
Lap 7 22.496 2:28.616 (4)
Lap 8 22.312 2:50.928 (4)

5. 45 Alison WALSH (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:52.387 +12.86
Lap 1 27.965 27.965 (5)
Lap 2 18.110 46.075 (5)
Lap 3 18.596 1:04.672 (5)
Lap 4 19.953 1:24.625 (5)
Lap 5 21.194 1:45.820 (5)
Lap 6 21.769 2:07.590 (5)
Lap 7 22.275 2:29.865 (5)
Lap 8 22.522 2:52.387 (5)


